MOUNTAIN Sat Jul 23 2022

TARGETS

Made in Canada

BRC Club Shoot

Diggers & G James Cups

600yards

BRC T6 [-56]
AU-600y

Group: 356.2 mm
(322.5w x 282.7h)

N\

J/

(Iron)

Shooter
Graeme Bright [m01]

47.4

FINAL
v: 1962, sd: 10.6

# fps score
1954 4

1976
1953
1969
1957
1957
1985
1965
1957
1950
2025
S1 1895
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true (" BRC Club Shoot )

EAIBYJEIBI-A|N Salt Jlfl 23 2022 Diggers & G James Cups
TARGETS 15:16:09 600yards
Made in Canada

BRC T4 [-56]

AU-600y

Group: 317.5 mm

(173.1w x 266.2h)

\. J/

(Iron)

Shooter
Graeme Bright [m01]

48.2

FINAL
v: 1994, sd: 19.8

**

fps score
1979 4

1977
1986
1987
1979
1990
2010
2043
1978
2005
1978
1970 (3)
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MOUNTAIN Sat Jul 23 2022

TARGETS

Made in Canada

BRC Club Shoot
Diggers & G James Cups
600yards

BRC T4 [-56]
AU-600y

Group: 295.8 mm
(295.5w x 204.7h)

(Iron)

Shooter
Graeme Bright [m01]

49.5

FINAL
v: 1955, sd: 18.8

# fps score

1964 Vv
1998
1951
1935
1951
1952
1973
1950
1931
1940
1953
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	Graeme Bright
	Graeme Bright2
	Graeme Bright3

